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Bo—XREERX 800
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Dinner

SALAD * Hors d’oeuvre

Italian salad

French salad

Caesar salad

Wafu salad scallop and salmon roe
Sea food salad

Caprese

Prosciutto Caprese

Avocad and smoked Salmon Marinade
Ajillo(sea food in boiled olive oil)

Garlic Toast

Carpaccio(roe fish marinade) scallop and salmon roe

MEAT

Sirloin Steak

Pork Garlic Steak
Chicken Garlic Steak
Beef Stew

Pork Cutlet

Sliced Pork Ginger

RICE = SOUP
Corn Chowder
Consomme Broth Soup
Miso soup
Rice (regular)
Rice (large)

Tax included

900M
900M
1,200
1,200
2,200

800MH
950M
1,300
1,300
600 M
2,800

2,300
1,000
900 F3
2,400 3
1,000
8003

3003
3003
1509
300
3503



TaT—XZa—

EHITLTHIA

E+
wNTY—=2 L
2NF)—42 S
V—t—JEH L
Y—t—bEY S
HZ7IHY L
HbZIHY S
v—7—FEY

ZIxAED
AR BE PRI F
Fr—ny
FEVTAR
) _FEZET
W< HF
7=\ b
=

E—7hL—
R—THhYhL—

e 45 EE

JTENPEZE
ThHhuHICEEy b

2,200
1,200
2,200
1,200
2,200M
1,200
3,500M

8003
9003
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1,300

5,000 F3
5,000 F3



Margherita
Margherita
Sausage
Sausage
Salami
Salami
Sea Food

Pork Yakiniku BOWL

Fried Rice

L size

S size
L size
S size
L size
S size

Dinner

PIZZA

RICE BOWL

Chicken ketchup Rice

Sea Urchin handy Sushi Role
Salmon roe BOWL
Sea Urchin and Salmon roe BOWL
Sea Urchin BOWL

Beef rice curry
Rice curry Pork Cutlet on top

Sukiyaki

Snow Crab Pot set

POT Menu

Tax included

2,200
1,200
2,200
1,200
2,200M
1,200
3,500M

8003
9003
9003
1,000
2,500
3,000
4,500 F3

900 F3
1,300

5,000 F3
5,000 F3
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800MH
800MH
800MH
800MH
800MH
800MH
900M
1,000

550 F3
1,200
1,500

6003
6003
600 F3
600 F3
600 F3
1,100
1,500
1,500
1,100



Dinner

DEEP FRIED menu
Onion Ring
French Fries
Garlic French Fries
Chicken Nugget
Fried Shrimp
Creamy Crab Croquette
Fried Chicken
Fried Octopus

SNACK
Nuts
Sausages
Cheeses
Dessert

Vanilla Ice Cream

Strawberry Ice Cream

Maccha(Green tea powder) Ice Cream
Chocolate Cake

Cake Mont Blanc

Acai Smoothie

Maccha(Green tea powder) Parfait
Parfait strawberry and blueberry
Birthday Plate

Tax included

800MH
800MH
800MH
800MH
800MH
800MH
900M
1,000

550 F3
1,200
1,500

6003
6003
600 F3
600 F3
600 F3
1,100
1,500
1,500
1,100
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